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National Forensic SciencesUniversity,Dharwad Campus
(An Institution Of National Inyportance 'Ministry of Home Affairs,

Government Of India)

No.: NFSU/DharwadPDCSM/Merit/2025/01 Date: 25/07/2025

First Call for Counselling for Admission

Name of Pro ram
Cam us Name
Academic Year

Important Note:

Professional Di Ioma in Crime Scene Mana ement
Dharwad Cam us
2025-2026

The candidates listed for Call for Counselling will receive an email to their
registered email containing all the details and instructions of the counselling
process.

Unreserved Cate or Merit List
Category
Merit No.

1

2
3
4
5

6
7

8

9

10
11

12

Form No.

NFSU250011043
NFSU250065516
NFSU250054957
NFSU250049583
NFSU250022629
NFSU250074292

NFSU250045464

NFSU250012534
NFSU250007576
NFSU250027383

NFSU250014554
NFSU250020730

Applica
tion
No.

19842
79818
54371
30862
6745
93040

58963

21931
14568
41042

24732
32830

Category

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
OBC-NCL
GENERAL
SCHEDULED CASTE
sc
SCHEDULED TRIBE
ST
OBC-NCL
GENERAL
SCHEDULED CASTE
sc
GENERAL

Remark*

Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin
Call for counselling

Call for counselling

Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin
Not Eligible

Not Eli 'ble

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for

the counselling.

EWS Cate o Merit List

Form No.Category Application
No.Merit No.

1 NFSU250049583 30862

OBC-NCL Cate o Merit List

Category
Merit No.

1

2

Form No.

NFSU250022629
NFSU250007576

Application
No.

6745
14568

Category

EWS

Category

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Remark*

Call for counselling

Remark*

Call for counsellin
Call for counsellin

*etc

WALMI Campus, Near High Court, P.B. Road, Belur Industirla Area, Dharwad
arw•Email :
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National Forensic Sciences University,Dharwad Campus
(An Institution OfNational Importance Ministry Of Home Affairs,

Government of India)

Merit List

Form No.

1

2

ST Cate o

Category
Merit
No.

1

NFSU250045464

NFSU250014554

Merit List

Form No.

NFSU250012534

Prepared by

Application
No.
58963

24732

Application
No.

21931

Che

Category

SCHEDULED
CASTE SC
SCHEDULED
CASTE SC

Category

SCHEDULED
TRIBE ST

ed by

Remark*

Call for counseling

Not Eligible

Remark*

Call for counselling

Veri led by

z
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WALMI Campus, Near High Court, P.B. Road, Belur Industirla Area, Dharwad - 580 011.
Email : director_dharwad@nfsu.ac.in


